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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:20 Tathmeen 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 19:50 Mrs Hoo 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:50 Power Link 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 2.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 14:50 Lingfield |Swiper 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.74
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:25 Newbury |Storm Goddess| 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.26
Single 30th 14:15 Lingfield |Knockout Blow 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.80 1.26
(A.W)
Single 30th 13:40 Lingfield |Te Amo Te 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.54
(A.W) Amo
Single 30th 13:30 Lord Du Mesnil 15.00 1.00 Win 1 12.60 -4.54
Newcastle
Single 30th 12:45 Bangor- |Uno Valoroso 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17.14
on-Dee
Single 30th 12:20 Charlie Snow 4.50 2.00 Win 1 6.65 -15.14
Newcastle Angel
Single 29th 20:00 Kempton [True Belief 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.79
(A.W)
Single 29th 18:30 Kempton |Vibrance 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 -20.79
(A.W)
Single 29th 18:00 Kempton |Dizzy G 9.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -24.05
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:45 Suitcase 'N' 4.33 2.00 Non-runner - -23.05
Southwell Taxi
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:35 Newbury [Champers On 15.00 2.00 Win 1 28.00 -23.05
Ice
Single 29th 15:10 Queen Of 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -51.05
Southwell Kalahari
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:50 Newbury |Oldgrangewoo 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -56.55
d
Single 29th 12:45 Newbury |West To The 5.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -63.05
Bridge
Single 28th 15:50 Taunton |Dan Gun 3.75 2.00 Win 1 4.95 -61.05
Single 28th 15:30 Lingfield |Subliminal 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -66
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:10 Ffos Las [Definately 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -65
Vinnie
Single 28th 14:50 Taunton |Bang On 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -62
Single 28th 14:25 Lingfield |Red Gunner 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -61
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:15 Taunton |Battle Of Ideas 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -59
Single 28th 13:45 Taunton |Easyrun De 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -57
\Vassy
Single 28th 13:35 Ffos Las |Driftwood Haze 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -55
Single 28th 13:20 Lingfield [Colonel 3.25 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -53
(A.W) Whitehead
Single 28th 12:45 Lingfield |Percy's Prince 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -51
(A.W)
Single 27th 19:10 Kempton |Torochica 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -49
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:15 Hereford [Royal Claret 8.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -47
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Single 27th 14:55 Enfin Phil 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -45
\Wetherby

Single 27th 14:40 Hereford |Runasimi River 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -44

Single 27th 14:30 Young John 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -42
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:20 Ecu De La 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -41
\Wetherby Noverie

Single 27th 12:30 Hereford |Cougar Kid 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -50

Single 27th 12:20 Jochi Khan 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -47
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 26th 18:50 Sir Canford 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -46
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 17:50 Rocket Action 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 16:50 Camacho Man 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:50 Get Boosting 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -48
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:20 Paricolor 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 -47
Sedgefield

Single 26th 14:50 Tonto's Spirit 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -51.5
Sedgefield

Single 26th 14:00 Nifty At Fifty 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -49.5
Southwell

Single 26th 13:50 Late Date 4.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -46.5
Sedgefield

Single 26th 13:30 Heavenly 2.20 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -44.5
Southwell Promise

Single 26th 13:20 Jolie Crickette 4.33 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -41.5
Sedgefield

Single 25th 18:30 Roca Magica 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -39.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:00 Cristal Pallas 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -38.5
Chelmsford Cat
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:40 Kempton |Nayati 11.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -37.5

Single 25th 15:30 Chanceanother 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -36.5
Musselburgh  |[five

Single 25th 15:00 Let's Sway 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -45.5
Musselburgh

Single 25th 14:35 Kempton |Ballotin 17.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -44.5

Single 25th 14:25 Sporting Press 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -43.5
Musselburgh

Single 25th 13:55 Trapper Peak 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -41.5
Musselburgh

Single 25th 13:20 Tokaramore 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -39.5
Musselburgh

Single 24th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Song Of The 2.88 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -38.5

Sky

Single 24th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Fact Flow 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -36.5

Single 24th 15:00 Navan |From Eden 13.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -35.5

Single 24th 15:00 Navan |Theatre World 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -34.5

Single 24th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Coole Cody 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -33.5

Single 24th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Oneida Tribe 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -31.5

Single 24th 13:10 Uttoxeter|Midnight Moss 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -29.5

Single 23rd 16:10 One One 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.5
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 15:40 Haydock |Zerachiel 12.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -26.5

Single 23rd 15:05 Lingfield |Mercenary 4.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -25.5
(A.W) Rose

Single 23rd 14:50 Silent Encore 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.5
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Huntingdon

Single 23rd 14:25 Haydock |Acey Milan 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.5

Single 23rd 14:15 First Figaro 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.5
Huntingdon

Single 23rd 13:30 Ascot Oscar Rose 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.5

Single 23rd 12:55 Ascot Kapgarry 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.5

Single 23rd 12:40 Haydock |Crievehill 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -16.5

Single 23rd 12:10 Lingfield |Delicate Kiss 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24
(A.W)

Single 22nd 19:00 Klopp 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 19:00 Almurr 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 18:00 Silk Mill Blue 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 18:00 Someone 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -20
Newcastle Exciting
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:00 Merweb 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 16:30 Be Proud 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 15:45 Ascot Oakley 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15

Single 22nd 14:40 Ascot Sky Pirate 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14

Single 22nd 12:45 Catterick |Dallas Cowboy 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 -12

Single 22nd 12:15 Catterick |Maison D'Or 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -30

Single 21st 15:50 Right 8.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -38
\Wincanton Destination

Single 21st 15:20 Moonlighter 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -37
\Wincanton

Single 21st 15:20 Tiffin Top 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -36
\Wincanton

Single 21st 15:10 Market |Christmas In 5.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -35
Rasen Usa

Single 21st 15:00 Home Before 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -33
Newcastle Dusk
(A.W)

Single 21st 14:40 Market |Houndscourt 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31
Rasen

Single 21st 14:15 Legend Of 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -30
\Wincanton Zorro

Single 21st 13:55 Paths Of Glory 2.63 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -41
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 21st 13:45 Praeceps 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -39
\Wincanton

Single 21st 13:00 Market |Seapoint 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -38
Rasen

Single 20th 19:40 Kempton |Guroor 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -36
(A.W)

Single 20th 19:10 Kempton |Purdey's Gift 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -42
(A.W)

Single 20th 16:10 Kempton |Burniston 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -40
(A.W) Rocks

Single 20th 15:50 Champagne 21.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -39
Chepstow Chaser

Single 20th 15:10 Warwick |King's Odyssey 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -38

Single 20th 14:50 Lamanver 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -43
Chepstow Pippin

Single 20th 13:45 Golden 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -49.75
Chepstow Sovereign

Single 20th 13:25 Hexham |Choochoobuga 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - -47.75

loo
Single 20th 13:15 Shanahan's 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -47.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow Turn

Single 20th 13:05 Warwick |Rosemary 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -45.75

Russet

Single 19th 19:45 Eden Gardens 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -43.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 19th 18:15 John Clare 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -41.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 19th 16:25 Kempton |Typhoon Ten 23.00 1.00 Non-runner - -40.75
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:20 Kempton |Island Brave 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -40.75
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:00 Lingfield |Clondaw 2.38 3.00 Win 1 3.73 -39.75

Anchor

Single 19th 14:50 Kempton |Kwela 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -43.48
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Theo's Charm 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -41.48

Single 19th 14:10 Paricolor 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 -39.48
Fakenham

Single 19th 14:00 Lingfield |Ruby Yeats 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -42.78

Single 19th 13:40 Black Tulip 2.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -40.78
Fakenham

Single 18th 19:45 Elysee Star 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -37.78
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 19:15 Tilsworth Rose 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -35.78
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:45 Lilkian 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -33.78
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:15 Fantasy 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.78
Southwell Keeper
(A.W)

Single 18th 16:15 Pearl Spectre 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -31.78
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 14:50 Uncertain 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -29.78
Wolverhampto [Smile
n (A.W)

Single 18th 14:30 Mortens Leam 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -28.78
Plumpton

Single 18th 14:20 With Approval 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -26.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 18th 14:00 Miss Tynte 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.78
Plumpton

Single 18th 13:20 No Can Do 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -24.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 15:20 Rooster Byron 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -23.78
Punchestown

Single 17th 15:15 Fontwell |Howlongisafoot 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -22.78

Single 17th 15:10 Cork Global Jackpot 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.78

Single 17th 15:00 Benny's Bridge 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -18.78
Cheltenham

Single 17th 14:40 Fontwell |One Of Us 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -17.78

Single 17th 14:05 Fontwell |Hier Encore 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.78

Single 17th 14:00 Cork Fauguernon 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.78

Single 17th 13:15 Diesel D'Allier 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 -21.78
Cheltenham

Single 17th 12:55 Fontwell |Battle Of Ideas 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -37.78

Single 17th 12:45 \Voodoo Doll 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -35.78
Cheltenham

Single 16th 19:15 Forbidden 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -34.78
\Wolverhampto [Dance
n (A.W)

Single 16th 16:15 Ballet Red 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -32.78




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 15:45 Lingfield |Banksy's Art 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -31.78
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:30 Treasure Dillon 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -30.78
Cheltenham
Single 16th 15:20 Aristo Du 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -29.78
\Wetherby Plessis
Single 16th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Tara Well 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -26.78
Single 16th 15:00 The Butcher 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -24.78
Cheltenham  [Said
Single 16th 14:15 Ardera Cross 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.78
\Wetherby
Single 16th 13:20 Uttoxeter|Petite Power 2.10 3.00 Win 1 2.50 -20.78
Single 16th 12:10 Uttoxeter|All Good 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -23.28
Things
Single 15th 15:45 Zamoyski 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.28
Southwell
Single 15th 15:45 Leskinfere 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.28
Southwell
Single 15th 15:10 Peltwell 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -17.28
Southwell
Single 15th 14:50 Simply The 2.00 2.00 Win 1 1.70 -14.28
Newcastle Betts
Single 15th 14:15 Royal Claret 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -15.98
Newcastle
Single 15th 13:40 Charlie Snow 3.50 2.00 Win 1 4.75 -13.98
Newcastle Angel
Single 15th 13:25 Very First Time 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 -18.73
Southwell
Single 15th 12:50 Babytaggle 6.00 1.00 Refused - -1.00 -22.87
Southwell
Single 15th 12:30 Letemgo 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.87
Newcastle
Single 15th 12:00 Dr Time 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.87
Newcastle
Single 14th 16:10 Taunton |Le Ligerien 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.87
Single 14th 16:00 Ludlow |Wilde Spirit 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -18.87
Single 14th 15:50 Glorious Lady 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -15.87
Sedgefield
Single 14th 15:40 Taunton |Templepark 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -13.87
Single 14th 15:15 Misdflight 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.87
Sedgefield
Single 14th 15:05 Taunton |Runasimi River 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9.87
Single 14th 14:55 Ludlow |Uhlan Bute 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.87
Single 14th 14:45 Bryden Boy 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -6.87
Sedgefield
Single 14th 13:50 Ludlow |Seeanythingyo 3.75 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -11.37
ulike
Single 14th 12:30 Christmas In 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -8.37
Sedgefield Usa
Single 13th 15:20 Ayr Bafana Blue 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -14.37
Single 13th 14:35 Exeter |Virginia Chick 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.37
Single 13th 14:35 Exeter |Golden Sunrise 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -17.37
Single 13th 14:15 Ayr Aurora 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.37
Thunder
Single 13th 14:00 Exeter |Big Meadow 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15.37
Single 13th 13:50 Bangor- |Commodore 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -12.37
on-Dee
Single 13th 13:05 Ayr Southeast 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.37
Rose
Single 13th 12:45 Bangor- |Steel Wave 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -9.37
on-Dee
Single 12th 16:00 Hereford |G'Day Aussie 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.37
Single 12th 15:30 Hereford |Eaton Miller 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.37
Single 12th 15:10 Kilkeaskin 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.37
Huntingdon Molly
Single 12th 15:00 Hereford |Town Parks 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.37




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 14:50 Lingfield |Snippetydooda 15.00 1.00 Non-runner -4.37
h
Single 12th 14:40 Dan Gun 4.00 2.00 Win 6.00 -4.37
Huntingdon
Single 12th 14:10 Ultimatum Du 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -10.37
Huntingdon Roy
Single 12th 13:50 Lingfield |Ballyart 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -9.37
Single 12th 13:40 Havana 26.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.37
Huntingdon Hermano
Single 12th 13:30 Hereford [One More 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.37
Fleurie
Single 11th 15:50 Kempton |First Quest 19.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 -4.37
Single 11th 15:50 Kempton |Global Tour 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.37
Single 11th 15:15 Kempton |Definitelyanosc 3.25 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2.37
ar
Single 11th 15:05 Carlisle |Le Frank 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 -0.37
Single 11th 14:40 Kempton |Capitaine 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.63
Single 11th 14:05 Kempton |Teaser 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 3.63
Single 11th 13:55 Carlisle |Amberose 4.50 2.00 Win 7.00 4.63
Single 11th 13:55 Carlisle [Georgian 12.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 -2.37
Firebird
Single 11th 12:55 Kempton|Celtic Joy 3.25 2.00 Loss -2.00 -1.37
Single 10th 16:10 Ffos Las |Flanagans 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.63
Field
Single 10th 15:40 Ffos Las |Flight To Milan 4.33 1.00 Fell -1.00 1.63
Single 10th 15:30 Sandown|Houblon Des 6.50 1.00 Win 4.40 2.63
Obeaux
Single 10th 15:05 Ffos Las |Driftwood Haze 19.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.77
Single 10th 14:55 Sandown|Totterdown 2.25 3.00 Win 3.75 -0.77
Single 10th 13:15 Sandown|Lungarno 9.50 1.00 Non-runner -4.52
Palace
Single 10th 12:55 Ffos Las |Steel Native 9.50 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -4.52
Single 10th 12:55 Ffos Las |Horatio 9.00 1.00 Win 7.20 -3.52
Hornblower
Single 10th 12:45 Sandown|Lord Of The 7.50 1.00 Win 6.18 -10.72
Island
Single 10th 12:45 Sandown|Aintree My 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.9
Dream
Single 9th 20:10 Bee Machine 17.00 1.00 Win 14.40 -15.9
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 20:10 Abie's Hollow 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -30.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:40 Grazeon Roy 2.25 2.00 Win 2.50 -29.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:10 \Wadacre 3.25 3.00 Loss -3.00 -31.8
Southwell Galoubet
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:05 Kelso Put The Law 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -28.8
On You
Single 9th 14:40 Aintree  |Diomede Des 4.33 2.00 Loss -2.00 -27.8
Mottes
Single 9th 14:30 Kelso Ain't My Fault 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -25.8
Single 9th 13:55 Kelso Bernardelli 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -23.8
Single 9th 12:45 Kelso Oscar 2.63 3.00 Loss -3.00 -22.8
Ceremony
Single 9th 12:20 Aintree  [Joueur 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -19.8
Bresilien
Single 8th 20:05 Carlovian 23.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.8
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 20:05 Gleaming Arch 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.8
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:35 Porcelain Girl 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.8

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 8th 19:25 Lady Of York 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 8th 18:55 Quick 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.8
Chelmsford Recovery
(A.W)

Single 8th 16:35 La Rav 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12.8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 8th 15:15 Hexham |Arizona Bound 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.8

Single 8th 14:25 Warwick |Demopolis 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -9.8

Single 8th 14:10 Hexham |Saint Freule 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.90 -8.8

Single 8th 13:35 Hexham |Outback Blue 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.7

Single 7th 20:10 Going Native 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.7
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 19:55 The Lacemaker 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 19:40 Alpha Tauri 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.7
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 19:25 Time To 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -9.7
Chelmsford Reason
(A.W)

Single 7th 19:25 Three Little 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.7
Chelmsford Birds
(A.W)

Single 7th 18:25 Sparklealot 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 18:10 Hareem Queen 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -6.7
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:55 Shoot To Kill 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -12.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 15:10 Newbury |Alrightjack 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.7

Single 7th 12:55 Newbury [Cosmeapolitan 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.7

Single 6th 20:10 Kempton [Sweet Nature 67.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.7
(A.W)

Single 6th 20:10 Kempton |Passing Clouds 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.7
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:40 Kempton |Sameem 2.88 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.7
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:25 Willkommen 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 18:40 Kempton |Junius Brutus 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.7
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:10 Kempton [Old News 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.7
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:55 Touchedbyana 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 0.3
Musselburgh  |ngel

Single 6th 15:25 Prince Khurram 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.3
Musselburgh

Single 6th 15:10 Way Out West 7.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 2.3
Chepstow

Single 5th 19:40 Kempton|Sinndarella 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.3
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:10 Kempton [Soar Above 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.3
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:40 Kempton |Mercenary 3.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 6.3
(A.W) Rose

Single 5th 18:10 Kempton |Sir Rodneyredb 26.00 1.00 Win 1 23.75 9.3
(A.W) lood

Single 5th 18:10 Kempton |Star Of St 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.45

(A.W)

Louis




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 16:40 Kempton |Pearl Jam 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.45
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:15 Exeter |Sandy Boy 2.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.45
Single 5th 16:05 Grandscape 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.45
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:10 Exeter |Destrier 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7.45
Single 5th 14:00 Freedom And 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -5.45
Southwell Wheat
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:45 Extrasolar 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.45
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:15 Corked 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.45
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:45 Get Boosting 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.45
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:40 Fair Warning 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.55
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:20 Hereford |Sea Story 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.55
Single 4th 16:20 Hereford |Green Or Black 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.55
Single 4th 15:40 Fresno Emery 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.55
Plumpton
Single 4th 14:10 Seaston Spirit 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 4.55
Plumpton
Single 4th 14:00 Kempton |Colonel Slade 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 7.55
(A.W)
Single 4th 13:30 Kempton |Hackle Setter 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.55
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:05 Jimmi Chew 2.63 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 10.55
Huntingdon
Single 3rd 15:40 Carlisle |Old Salt 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.55
Single 3rd 15:30 Costante Via 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 14.55
Huntingdon
Single 3rd 15:05 Carlisle |Piton Pete 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 17.55
Single 3rd 13:55 Carlisle |Wise Coco 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.55
Single 3rd 13:20 Carlisle |Knockrobin 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 19.55
Single 2nd 19:00 In The Red 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 21.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:30 The Blue 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.55
Chelmsford Bower
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:10 All My Love 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 23.55
\Wetherby
Single 2nd 15:25 Ayr Martila 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.55
Single 2nd 14:50 Ayr Monsieur Co 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.55
Single 2nd 14:15 Ayr Justatenner 4.00 2.00 Win 1 5.70 26.55
Single 2nd 14:10 Ascot  |Speredek 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.85
Single 2nd 13:35 Ascot Cervaro Mix 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 21.85
Single 2nd 13:10 Ayr Knockoura 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 22.85
Single 2nd 12:25 Ascot Mason Jar 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 15.85
Single 1st 20:00 Red Allure 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.85
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 19:30 Valley Of Fire 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.85 8.85
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:25 Be Proud 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 3
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:15 Swansdown 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 6
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:00 Ebury 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 15:40 Robinshill 3.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -7
\Wetherby

Single 1st 15:25 Rotherwick 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4
Newmarket

Single 1st 15:25 Amourice 26.00 1.00 Non-runner - -3
Newmarket

Single 1st 15:05 Go Long 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
\Wetherby

Single 1st 12:55 Uttoxeter|Percy Thrower 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

